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o | 4 Hours of Le Castellet
“ S Race
Leader Sequence
Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
LMP2
21 DragonSpeed Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 19 19 19
22 G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 20 20 1 1
27 SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson 21 21 1 1
49 High Class Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson 22 22 1 1
27 SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson 23 46 24 25
39 Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson 47 52 6 6
27 SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson 53 115 63 88
LMP3
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 1 36 36 36
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 37 58 22 22
18 M.Racing - YMR Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 59 62 4 4
17 Ultimate Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 63 68 6 6
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 69 107 39 61
77 Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 991 1 2 2 2
55 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE 3 55 53 53
51 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE 56 56 1 1
55 Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE 57 106 50 103
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